
Aff l e Luxury
Lenox / Area Rugs
 Assorted Palace 2nd Quality 

Construction: Printed Nylon
Material: Nylon

Pile  Height: 4 mm Loop Pile 
Backing: Non - Skid

Origin: Turkey

Available Now

Size

Total

Qty Price Total

40” x 60”

5’ x 7’

$9,249.00

$6,534.00

$2,715.00

968

181

1.149

$6.75

$15.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

PLC1017 CREAM PLC2107 NAVY

PLC2517 CREAM PLC2607 NAVY

PLC3107 NAVYPLC2707 NAVY PLC2816 TAUPE

PLC2307 NAVY PLC2407 NAVY

PLC1101 MULTI PLC1317 CREAM PLC1808 BROWN PLC2007 NAVY

Size Packaging Details
20” x 80”
30” x 48”
40” x 60”
4’5” x 6’5”
5’ x 7’
6’7” x 9’

10 pcs flat pack
20 pcs flat pack
10 pcs flat pack
Reverse rolled with insert single pack
Reverse rolled with insert single pack
Reverse rolled with insert single pack

Non - S
kid Back

ing


