

Lenox / Area Rugs Assorted Palace 2nd Quality

Available Now

Construction: Printed Nylon Material: Nylon Pile Height: 4 mm Loop Pile Backing: Non - Skid Origin: Turkey



PLC1017 CREAM



PLC2307 NAVY



PLC2707 NAVY



PLC1101 MULTI



PLC2407 NAVY



PLC2517 CREAM



PLC1317 CREAM





PLC2607 NAVY





PLC2007 NAVY





Packaging Details
10 pcs flat pack
20 pcs flat pack
10 pcs flat pack
Reverse rolled with insert single pack
Reverse rolled with insert single pack
Reverse rolled with insert single pack

Qty	Price	Total
968	\$6.75	\$6,534.00
181	\$15.00	\$2,715.00
1.149		\$9,249.00
	968 181	968 \$6.75 181 \$15.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA